1997 World Championships / Championnats du Monde 1997 - Chdteau d'Oex- SUI

XC- Hommes JUNIOR Men

Rang Dos. Nom et Prénom
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59
75
72
34
40
53
65
9
49
66
112
19
44
109
51
76
29
48
20
125
80
52
73
16

KEHL Franz

MENDE Mathias
MASNY Marian
COSSIO Matteo
DRASLER Rok
HUGENTOBLER Pascal
LARSSON Gustav
BARRIGA Rodrigo
HATELEY Luke
LEVCIK Peter
SWIGGERS Jess
BURKHARD Roman
GIULIETTI Marco
STEINER Manfred
HESJEDAL Ryder
MOESCHLER Jason
COLOMB Ludovic
HARDT Robin
BURUCZKI Szilard
WEIGOLD Steffen
O'CARROLL James
HIERLWIMMER Thomas
MAZERES Christophe
BOWER Patrick

Team
WHEELER

SLOVAKIA

UNI GIANT
MARIN

TURBO
APOLLO
SLOVAKIA
DEVO
SPECIALIZED

KONA
DEVO
LAPIERRE

ZKSE
HAWK-CRATONI

H&H
SUNN NIKE
DEVO

Nat. Temps |Ecart
SUI 01:52:21

GER 01:53:40 00:01:19
SVK 01:54:02 |00:01:41
ITA 01:55:03 00:02:42
SLO 01:55:17/00:02:56
SUI |01:55:39/00:03:18
SWE 01:56:17 00:03:56
MEX 01:57:19 00:04:58
AUS 01:57:38 100:05:17
SVK 01:57:49 /00:05:28
USA |01:57:57 100:05:36
SUI |01:58:05 00:05:44
ITA |01:58:19 00:05:58
ITA 1:58:24 00:06:03
CAN |01:58:34 /00:06:13
USA |01:58:5100:06:30
FRA 01:59:40 00:07:19
GER |02:00:17 /00:07:56
HUN 02:00:23 00:08:02
GER 02:00:40 |00:08:19
IRL 02:00:58 00:08:37
GER 02:01:05 /00:08:44
FRA 102:01:2900:09:08
USA (02:01:3500:09:14



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

101
23
118
107
106
126
127
32
74
38
77

18
117
30
113
115
36
12
111
110
39
78
27

87
55
13

SESIA Roberto
CERDA Martin
TVRDIK Daniel
SOUKUP Christian
SOLOVIEV Evgueni
WESTERGREN Jens
WILKINSON Ian

DEL CORRAL Victor Manuel

MELNIKOV Alexandre
DEY Ryan

MORENO Jorge

AL Thijs

BUNDI Martin
TRUNSCHKA Tomas
COOPER Dylan
THYSSEN Sheldon
TREVISAN Patrick

DA SILVA Robson Ferreira
BLAIR Andrew

STUDER Christian
STOERE Johan

DOYLE Matthew
MORGEN JUNIOR Albert
CLARK Nicholas

NUNEZ Israel

PORTAL NICOLAS
IROKAWA Hiroki
BLANCO Gabriel

LEADER FOX

GIANT RUS

THE BICYCLE SHOP
AVIANCA-TREK

DIAMONBACK
SCT KL SPORT
BIANCHI/'WTB

BRASIL
ACTAS

ITA
ESP
CZE
AUT
RUS
SWE
GBR
ESP
RUS
CAN
COL
NED
SUI
CZE
AUS
RSA
BEL
BRA
AUS
SUI
NOR

TREK/OAKLEY/POWERBAR (CAN

BRASIL
SPAR

LOOK

BRA
AUS
ESP
FRA
JPN
ARG

02:01:41 /00:09:20
02:02:13 100:09:52
02:02:25100:10:04
02:02:26 00:10:05
02:02:28 00:10:07
02:02:50 00:10:29
02:02:50 00:10:29
02:03:03 00:10:42
02:03:10 00:10:49
02:03:17 00:10:56
02:03:20 00:10:59
02:03:30 00:11:09
02:03:48 00:11:27
02:04:10 00:11:49
02:04:16 |00:11:55
02:04:19 00:11:58
02:04:26 00:12:05
02:04:28 00:12:07
02:04:30 00:12:09
02:04:34100:12:13
02:04:37 00:12:16
02:04:58 00:12:37
02:05:38 00:13:17
02:05:47 00:13:26
02:05:50 00:13:29
02:05:52 00:13:31
02:06:02 00:13:41
02:06:15/00:13:54



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

43
15
31
42
63
61
96
47
85
124
123
120
105
68
33
97
122
94
86
71
26
90
114
95
89

60

PELLETIER Pascal
BOWATER David
CORBEIL Gilles
GADENZ Daniele
KUBIS Mariusz
KOUTCHKASKOYV Evgueni
SCHAU André
GRZEBINOGA Hubert
PHILLIPS Billy
VISOCNIK Matevz
VIDMAR Damjan
VALENTA Libor
SOLAR Rok

MAIER Markus
CORTES Marco
SCHMUDE Friedemann
VAN DEN RIJKEN Remko
SCHANDA Paul

PIVA Andre
MARTINEZ Fernando
CIONI Patrick
ROHTLA Enn

TOBON Jaime Ariel
SCHAERF David
RICHNER Andreas
AREVALO Joseé
BAKKER Erwin
KOERBER Sam

OLYMPIA CC
OPTEX
OSWIECIM
MONTANA
GT
ZAVRSNICA
QUICK BIKE

RED-BULL

TECATA

BRASIL

MONTANA

AVIANCA-TREK

DEVO

FRA
GBR
CAN
ITA
POL
RUS
NOR
POL
USA
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
AUT

02:06:24 100:14:03
02:06:25 00:14:04
02:06:54 100:14:33
02:07:00 00:14:39
02:07:13 00:14:52
02:07:28 00:15:07
02:08:05 100:15:44
02:08:09 00:15:48
02:09:02 00:16:41
02:09:15 100:16:54
02:09:17/00:16:56
02:09:30 00:17:09
02:09:36 00:17:15
02:09:36 100:17:15

MEX 02:09:50 (00:17:29

GER
NED
AUT
BRA

02:10:09 100:17:48
02:10:33 00:18:12
02:11:05/00:18:44
02:11:35/00:19:14

MEX 02:11:57100:19:36

ITA
EST
COL
AUT
SUI
ESP
NED
USA

02:21:20 00:28:59
02:21:31/00:29:10
02:21:59 00:29:38
02:22:06 00:29:45
02:22:09 00:29:48
02:22:24 100:30:03
02:22:27 00:30:06
02:22:31 /00:30:10



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

11
103
99
82
108
64
37
83
17
41
45
57
93
104
62
46
54
88
10
129
56

22
24
28
50
58

BEVC Aljosa

SMITH Cameron
SEABRA Jefferson Alex
PAREDES Carlos Eduardo
SPICER Shane
KUKOVEC Tit

DE SOUZA Helison Benazi
PARRA Vicente

BRITO Sergio

FILIPE Ricardo
GONSALVES Rory
STORMO Lars

RUSE Damian

SNOW Kris

KRIEL Hendrik
GREEFF Johan
HUTTING Nathan
POWELL Ben
BESWICK Richard
KANANEN Kimmo
VELIC Ivan

ADAMS Dustin
AMORINI Gionata
CASTRO Uira Ribeiro
CHROBAK Jan
COENEN Davy
HENRIL Cule

KAEGI Christian

UNI GIANT
KALLUNGUR CYCLE
BRASIL
AVIANCA-TREK
APOLLO

S & S MEDEVEDI
BRASIL

ARNETTE

ARNETTE

TUNTURI

NORCO

BRASIL
STADION LOUNY

STUDENTI
ROCKY MOUNTAIN

SLO
AUS
BRA
COL
AUS
SLO
BRA
ARG
POR
POR
ANT
NOR
AUS
NZL
RSA
RSA
NED
NZL
RSA
FIN
YUG
CAN
ITA
BRA
CZE
BEL
ALB
SUI

02:22:39100:30:18
02:22:5200:30:31
02:23:08 00:30:47
02:23:23 00:31:02
02:24:03 00:31:42
02:25:25100:33:04
02:25:44100:33:23
02:25:54100:33:33
02:26:16 /00:33:55
02:26:43 00:34:22
02:27:38 100:35:17
02:28:2000:35:59
02:28:45100:36:24
02:30:16 00:37:55
02:30:26 00:38:05
02:32:24100:40:03
02:34:22 100:42:01
02:34:25100:42:04
02:41:56 100:49:35
02:42:24100:50:03
-1 Tour

AB.

AB.

AB.

AB.

AB.

AB.

AB.



79
84
91
92
98
100
102
116
119
121
130
131
25
128

MURDZA Krzysztof
PATE Danny
ROSENBRIER Johnathan
RUDDY Dana
SCHNABEL Christian
SEFLAND Havard
VASILJEVIC Slobodan
TRUJILLO Carlos Andrés
VACHETTE Yohann
VAN AALST Vincent
CHO Kyeong-Ho
CHANG Jun-Won

CHU Li-Wu

YU Hsiao-Hua

BIZON BIEGANOW
TREK

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

AVIANCA-TREK
SPECIALIZED

POL |AB.
USA AB.
GBR |AB.
CAN |AB.
GER |AB.
NOR AB.
YUG AB.
COL |AB.
FRA |AB.
NED AB.
KOR |AB.
KOR |AB.
TPE |DNS

TPE DNS



